SIB: Washington SIB Statement 7th January 2010

*£287,261 was allocated for 2009-10, £11,444 was carried over from 2008-09: Balance £298,705

Committee  Main SIB Fund  Opportunities

Date Approvals Fund Approvlas  Total 100%
Available Funding
2009/10* 29.06.09 £298,705 - £298,705
Project Name - - -
Washington Victim
Support 01.10.08 £19,910 - £278,795
Phoenix Project 05.11.09 £11,880 - £266,915
Balance - £266,915 - £266,915

SIP: Washington Statement 7th January 2010
SIP Budget Approvals Balance

Available Funding
2009/10* £262,461 £0 £262,461
Central £52,492 £3,000 £49,492
East £52,492 £3,000 £49,492
North £52,492 £3,000 £49,492
South £52,492 £3,000 £49,492
West £52,492 £5,445 £47,047
Balance £262,461 £17,445 £245,015

Community Chest: Washington Statement 7th January, 2010

* £10,000 was allocated per ward from 2009-10, Budget includes carry over from 2008-09 of £6,743

Available Funding
2009/10*

Central

East

North

South

West

Balance

Community
Chest Budget

£10,220
£12,667
£10,878
£11,500
£11,478
£56,743

Approvals

£5,533
£3,484
£7,284
£6,284
£4,747
£27,332

Balance

£4,687
£9,183
£3,594
£5,216
£6,731
£29,411




