SIB: Washington SIB Statement 7th January 2010

*£287,261 was allocated for 2009-10, £11,444 was carried over from 2008-09: Balance £298,705

	Committee Date	Main SIB Fund Approvals	Opportunities Fund Approvlas	Total 100%
Available Funding 2009/10*	29.06.09	£298,705	-	£298,705
Project Name Washington Victim	-	-	-	-
Support	01.10.08	£19,910	-	£278,795
Phoenix Project	05.11.09	£11,880	-	£266,915
Balance	-	£266,915	-	£266,915

	SIP: Washington Statement 7th January 2010			
	SIP Budget	Approvals	Balance	
Available Funding				
2009/10*	£262,461	£0	£262,461	
Central	£52,492	£3,000	£49,492	
East	£52,492	£3,000	£49,492	
North	£52,492	£3,000	£49,492	
South	£52,492	£3,000	£49,492	
West	£52,492	£5,445	£47,047	
Balance	£262,461	£17,445	£245,015	

Community Chest: Washington Statement 7th January, 2010					
* £10,000 was allocated per ward from 2009-10, Budget includes carry over from 2008-09 of £6,743 Community					
	Chest Budget	Approvals	Balance		
Available Funding					
2009/10*					
Central	£10,220	£5,533	£4,687		
East	£12,667	£3,484	£9,183		
North	£10,878	£7,284	£3,594		
South	£11,500	£6,284	£5,216		
West	£11,478	£4,747	£6,731		
Balance	£56,743	£27,332	£29,411		